Page 1PSS-0110
Winco, Inc.  (507) 357-6821
Web Site: www.wincogen.com
NOTES: 1) When ordering units 20kW and larger, specify voltage desired and type of  fuel to be used -LP Vapor, LP Liquid
Withdrawal or Natural Gas (NOTE: Units with LP liquid withdrawal fuel systems are not UL Listed)
2) "LS" signifies 1800 RPM units; all other units are 3600 RPM
3) # = CSA (Canadian Standards Association) Approved
4) See page 2 for optional automatic transfer switches and pricing (not available for PSS6H)

D 2-Wire Start Conversion Kit (converts 4-wire start generator to 2-wire start) $361
E Engine Heater with Thermostat $279
J Remote Annunciator $1,110
K NFPA 110 Level 1 Compliant Upgrade - factory installed (includes Option J) $1,955
ACCESSORIES/OPTIONS  (Freight Class 77.5)
  OPTION LIST
CODE DESCRIPTION PRICE
SINGLE PHASE MODELS (120/240V)
GENERATOR MAXIMUM
    MODEL  ONLY POWER RATING GEN  SHIP
   (1)(2)(3) PRICE (4)      LP  FUEL (7) ENGINE OPTIONS WT (lbs)
PACKAGED STANDBY SYSTEMS  (Gaseous Fueled) (Freight Class 70)
# PSS6H $2,765 4.9 kW Honda OHV N/A 305 lbs.
# PSS8B4W (5) $3,606 8 kW B&S Vanguard A,D,E 365 lbs.
# PSS8B2W $3,967 8 kW B&S Vanguard A,E 365 lbs.
# PSS12H4W (5) $4,723 12 kW Honda OHV A,D,E 504 lbs.
# PSS12H2W $5,084 12 kW Honda OHV A,E 504 lbs.
# PSS15B4W (5) $7,089 15 kW B&S Vanguard A,D,E 725 lbs.
# PSS15B2W $7,450 15 kW B&S Vanguard A,E 725 lbs.
PSS20 Contact Factory For Details
PSS30LS $17,430 30 kW GM 3.0L A,B,J,K 1650 lbs.
PSS40LS $21,045 40 kW GM 4.3L A,B,J,K 1920 lbs.
PSS50LS $22,796 50 kW GM 5.7L A,B,J,K 2533 lbs.
PSS60LS $25,341 60 kW GM 5.7L A,B,J,K 2600 lbs.
PSS75LS (6) $27,432 70 kW GM 5.7L-Turbo A,B,J,K 2596 lbs.
PSS80LS $30,599 80 kW GM 5.7L-Turbo A,B,J,K 2750 lbs.
THREE PHASE MODELS (available in 120/208V, 120/240V or 277/480V 3-phase voltages)
PSS20 Contact Factory For Details
PSS30LS $17,719 $17,722 $17,478 30 kW GM 3.0L A,B,J,K 1650 lbs.
PSS40LS $20,962 $20,962 $20,902 40 kW GM 4.3L A,B,J,K 1920 lbs.

(PSS6H includes electric start portable tri-fuel genset, fuel solenoid, battery charger, dolly kit, canvas cover & manual transfer switch)
Page 2
Winco, Inc.  (507) 357-6821
Web Site: www.wincogen.comPSS-0110
JANUARY 1, 2010
SUGGESTED LIST PRICES
All prices are F.O.B. Le Center, Minnesota 56057, and are in US dollars.  All invoices are issued at net prices. Payment terms are 1%
15, Net 30 days from date of invoice. Prices subject to change without notice. Prices in effect at time of shipment will apply to all orders.
All claims for damage or shortage are the responsibility of the carrier and must be filed with same. All returns must have prior
approval in writing from Winco, Inc. and be returned freight prepaid. A restock charge of 15% applies to all returned merchandise.
ASCO 300 SERIES AUTOMATIC TRANSFER SWITCHES-UL1008 LISTED (Freight Class 77.5)
Adder for Nema 3R Enclosure for UL Listed Models: 100 Amp, 1-PH $106 100 Amp, 3-PH $151
200 Amp, 1-PH $106 200 Amp, 3-PH $151
400 Amp, 1-PH $274 400 Amp, 3-PH $328
(ASCO Series 165)
ULATSA165/100-3 ********** 120/240 1 100 100 40 lbs. $890
ULATSA165/200-3 ********** 120/240 1 200 200 50 lbs. $1,300
ULATSA165/400-3 120/240 1 400 400 126 lbs. $2,933
(GE Zenith ZTX)
ULATS100-4, -17    120/208 or 120/240 3 100 100 41 lbs. $1,658
ULATS100-18 277/480 3 100 100 41 lbs. $1,658
ULATS200-4, -17    120/208 or 120/240 3 200 200 53 lbs. $2,374
ULATS200-18 277/480 3 200 200 53 lbs. $2,374
ULATS400-4, -17 120/208 or 120/240 3 400 400 170 lbs. $3,524
ULATS400-18 277/480 3 400 400 170 lbs. $3,524
      2-POLE SINGLE      3-POLE THREE ENCLOSURE ENCLOSURE ENCLOSURE
 AMPERAGE PHASE LIST PRICE PHASE LIST PRICE TYPE 3R TYPE 4     TYPE 12
30 $1,888 $2,179 $262 $522 $457
70   1,943   2,228 262 522 457